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General information about company

Scrip code 543377

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOCWL01019

Name of the company

ADISHAKTI LOHA AND ISPAT LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 .7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) N
’ as a % of
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. OF No. of u
No. of Partly Shares No. Of O
Category . . shares shares shares . Shares .
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . Underlying . Outstanding | cc
Category | of . underlying | held (calculated . . . Underlying
shareholders | up equity |up ? _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights | as a | Outstanding . ESOP se
I) shareholder (i shares equit Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a convertible Outstanding Granted of
(I held (IV) sl?are}s, Receipts (vyr SCRR, % of securities Warrants (XO) an
VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB)
held (XA) (X
V) As a % of !
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total
eg:X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) & 6 4710620 4710620 |37.51 4710620 4710620 |37.51
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 103 7847380 7847380 |62.49 7847380 7847380 | 62.49
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 109 12558000 12558000 | 100 12558000 12558000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of g}lll;:;er of I]\)I?sn_osal Other Shares
full . Locked in shares | 4 4 Unclije rtaking | ShCumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (x[1I) I(E’X]&) V) & |ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIVHXVAXVI)
Cat convertible Number of
Category 0? CEOTY | securities ( equity shares
€8} shareholder | 2 held in .
(In) percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
°}f diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | orm (XVID
zaagfal) No. (. total |No. |total |No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb- Sutb— Sutb-
(X];I): o-(@ Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |[(a) | Shares Ea cgory | category ?a regory
held held held held (b) held (b) ) (i) iii)
(VID+(X) As b b b
a% of (®) (®) (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) ﬁc 37.51 2000000 | 42.46 4710620
romoter
Group
(B) Public 62.49 6000000 | 76.46 7847380 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8000000 | 63.7 12558000 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No.
of as a % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of 0- No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of
. - . . Total i
Category & Nos. Of fully p{nd paid underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao Underlyn}g Underlying Outstanc
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up ? _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Granted
held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)* SCRR, Total |sccuritics | ATants XC)
held (VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) As a % of Class eg: | Class rights
(A+B+C2) |x cgY Total
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 2699111 2699111 |21.49 2699111 2699111 |21.49
undivided Family
(d Any Other 3 2011509 2011509 | 16.02 2011509 2011509 | 16.02
(specify)
(S:;a(—l"l;otal 6 4710620 4710620 |37.51 4710620 4710620 |37.51
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 4710620 4710620 |37.51 4710620 4710620 |37.51
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(3] holding nominal | 72 837380 837380 6.67 837380 837380 6.67
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ; ¢ 740000 740000 | 5.89 740000 740000 | 5.89
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
O] Indians (NRIS) 4 40000 40000 0.32 40000 40000 0.32
(1)) Bodies Corporate | 6 6040000 6040000 | 48.1 6040000 6040000 |48.1
(m) Any Other 6 190000 190000 | 1.51 190000 190000 | 1.51
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)4) 103 7847380 7847380 |62.49 7847380 7847380 |62.49
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 103 7847380 7847380 |62.49 7847380 7847380 |62.49
(B)2)H(B)
(3)+HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 109 12558000 12558000 | 100 12558000 12558000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 109 12558000 12558000 | 100 12558000 12558000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of gﬁ;?::r of I];I?sn-osal Other Shares
full Locked in shares P .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of she
; pledged Undertaking | . =
conversion | (XTIT) X1V XV ifany (XVI) [ (XVI])=
of XIV) &V (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
. Asa Asa Asa
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% asavor [OMOVID
capital) No. (a) total |No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut i ut i - ut
(XI;I): 0-(a Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares category | calegory ) cate
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | 214° 0 0 2699111
(d Any Other 16.02 2000000 | 99.43 2011509
(specify)
Sub-Total
37.51 2000000 | 42.46 4710620
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
P 37.51 2000000 | 42.46 4710620
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal | 6.67 0 0 837380 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | § o5 0 0 740000 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
1) Indians (NRIs) 0.32 0 0 40000 0 0 0
(0} Bodies Corporate |48.1 6000000 | 99.34 6040000 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.51 0 0 190000 0 0 0
Sub-Total
62.49 6000000 | 76.46 7847380 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 62.49 6000000 | 76.46 7847380 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 8000000 | 63.7 12558000
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Total
(A+B+C)

100

8000000

63.7

12558000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL

KIRAN MITTAL

RAHUL MITTAL

SIDDHI MITTAL

RUKMANI DEVI MITTAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPMS5556H

ADGPM3129B

CNTPM2172F

CNTPM2901G

AAIPDO0510G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1412525

420283

866303

2699111

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1412525

420283

866303

2699111

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.25

6.9

21.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg:X

1412525

420283

866303

2699111

Total

1412525

420283

866303

2699111

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.25

3.35

6.9

21.49

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1412525

420283

866303

2699111

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.25

6.9

21.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1412525

420283

866303

2699111

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Category

Director or Director's Relatives

Director or Director's Relatives

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAILASH CHAND MITTAL HUF

PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL HUF

ISPATIKA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAAHK4155]

AABHP8286N

AADCKO0740K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1926

9583

2000000

2011509

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1926

9583

2000000

2011509

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

15.93

16.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

Class eg: X

1926

9583

2000000

2011509

Total

1926

9583

2000000

2011509

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

15.93

16.02

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1926

9583

2000000

2011509

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

15.93

16.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

2000000

2000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

100

99.43

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

1926

9583

2000000

2011509

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRIVATE LIMITED

ALRICK CONSTRUCTIONS

PINE VIEW PORTFOLIO
CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

SYAMALI SECURITY &
CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AACCGT7911K

AAECP3153E

AAQCS8537B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000000

2000000

2000000

6000000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2000000

2000000

2000000

6000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.93

15.93

15.93

47.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg: X

2000000

2000000

2000000

6000000

Total

2000000

2000000

2000000

6000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.93

15.93

15.93

47.78

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

2000000

2000000

2000000

6000000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.93

15.93

15.93

47.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XIIT)

No. (a)

2000000

2000000

2000000

6000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2000000

2000000

2000000

6000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

6

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

140000

190000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

50000

140000

190000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50000

140000

190000

Total

50000

140000

190000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.4

1.11

1.51

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XT)=(VII+X)

50000

140000

190000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XIIT)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1IV)

50000

140000

190000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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