

General information about company	
Scrip code	543377
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE0CWL01019
Name of the company	ADISHAKTI LOHA AND ISPAT LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits		
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XD)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	4710620			4710620	37.51	4710620		4710620	37.51				
(B)	Public	103	7847380			7847380	62.49	7847380		7847380	62.49				
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	109	12558000			12558000	100	12558000		12558000	100				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	37.51	2000000	42.46									4710620			
(B)	Public	62.49	6000000	76.46									7847380	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100	8000000	63.7									12558000	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanc ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	2699111			2699111	21.49	2699111		2699111	21.49			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	2011509			2011509	16.02	2011509		2011509	16.02			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	4710620			4710620	37.51	4710620		4710620	37.51			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	4710620			4710620	37.51	4710620		4710620	37.51			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	72	837380			837380	6.67	837380		837380	6.67			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	15	740000			740000	5.89	740000		740000	5.89			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4	40000			40000	0.32	40000		40000	0.32			
(l)	Bodies Corporate	6	6040000			6040000	48.1	6040000		6040000	48.1			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	6	190000			190000	1.51	190000		190000	1.51			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		103	7847380			7847380	62.49	7847380		7847380	62.49			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		103	7847380			7847380	62.49	7847380		7847380	62.49			
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		109	12558000			12558000	100	12558000		12558000	100			
Total (A+B+C)		109	12558000			12558000	100	12558000		12558000	100			

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	21.49	0	0									2699111			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	16.02	2000000	99.43									2011509			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		37.51	2000000	42.46									4710620			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		37.51	2000000	42.46									4710620			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6.67	0	0									837380	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5.89	0	0									740000	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.32	0	0									40000	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	48.1	6000000	99.34									6040000	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.51	0	0									190000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		62.49	6000000	76.46									7847380	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		62.49	6000000	76.46									7847380	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100	8000000	63.7									12558000			

Total (A+B+C)		100	8000000	63.7									12558000
------------------	--	-----	---------	------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	----------

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL	KIRAN MITTAL	RAHUL MITTAL	SIDDHI MITTAL	RUKMANI DEVI MITTAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPM5556H	ADGPM3129B	CNTPM2172F	CNTPM2901G	AAIPD0510G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1412525	420283	0	0	866303	2699111
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1412525	420283	0	0	866303	2699111
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.25	3.35	0	0	6.9	21.49
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	1412525	420283	0	0	866303	2699111
Total	1412525	420283	0	0	866303	2699111
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.25	3.35	0	0	6.9	21.49
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1412525	420283	0	0	866303	2699111
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.25	3.35	0	0	6.9	21.49
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	1412525	420283	0	0	866303	2699111
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAILASH CHAND MITTAL HUF	PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL HUF	ISPATIKA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAAHK4155J	AABHP8286N	AADCK0740K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1926	9583	2000000	2011509
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1926	9583	2000000	2011509
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.08	15.93	16.02
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1926	9583	2000000	2011509
Total	1926	9583	2000000	2011509
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.08	15.93	16.02
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1926	9583	2000000	2011509
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.08	15.93	16.02
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)				
No. (a)	0	0	2000000	2000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	99.43
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	1926	9583	2000000	2011509
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Bodies Corporate				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ALRICK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	PINE VIEW PORTFOLIO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	SYAMALI SECURITY & CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACCG7911K	AAECP3153E	AAQCS8537B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000000	2000000	2000000	6000000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000000	2000000	2000000	6000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.93	15.93	15.93	47.78
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	2000000	2000000	2000000	6000000
Total	2000000	2000000	2000000	6000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.93	15.93	15.93	47.78
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2000000	2000000	2000000	6000000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.93	15.93	15.93	47.78
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)				
No. (a)	2000000	2000000	2000000	6000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2000000	2000000	2000000	6000000
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)			
Sr. No.	1	2	
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	5	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	140000	190000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50000	140000	190000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	1.11	1.51
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	50000	140000	190000
Total	50000	140000	190000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.4	1.11	1.51
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	50000	140000	190000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	1.11	1.51
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50000	140000	190000
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

